
AVCC - Autumn/Winter 2023/4 programme part 2 
All river paddles are subject to water levels. Please send the coordinator for an event a text to book 

on the paddle at least 5 days before the event is scheduled to take place.  

Pool sessions need to be booked through Webcollect login and go to ‘club events’.  

Please take a look at the winter kit list on the club website for things to remember if you want to 

join any of the river paddles.  

  

Date  Details  Grade  Coordinator  

New Year’s Day 
01/01/24  

River Axe – meet at 10:00  All members  TKD  

Sunday 07/01/24   River Dart   Beginners   Colin   

Saturday 13/01/24   Breakfast paddle   All members   Richard/Deb   

Sunday 14/01/24   River Teign   Experienced   Graham   

Saturday 20/01/24   Axe Pool Session   All members   Richard/WebCollect 

Saturday 27/01/24 
Upper Dart Walk guided by Simon 
Dell 

All members – 
limited to 10 places 

Ross 

Sunday 28/01/24   River Barle   Intermediate   Colin   

Saturday 03/02/24   Axe Pool Session   All members   Richard/WebCollect 

Sunday 11/02/24   River Tavy   Experienced   TKD   

Saturday 17/02/24   Breakfast paddle   All members   Richard/Deb   

Saturday 24/02/24   River Axe Clearance       TKD   

Sunday 25/02/24   River Axe Race Practice Run     All members  Colin   

Sunday 03/03/24   River Axe Race   All members   WebCollect 

Sunday 10/03/24   River Dart   Beginners   TKD   

Sunday 24/3/24 River Dart/Loop Intermediate Colin 

  

Tash – 07979 496862   Richard – 07800 658872   Colin – 07889 842104  

http://www.axevalecc.co.uk/Members/Trips/trips.htm
http://www.axevalecc.co.uk/Members/Trips/trips.htm

